The UltraStable 600 from
Schaevitz Sensors, a division
of Measurement Specialties,
incorporates an ultra-rugged IP
67 rated housing. All wetted parts
are constructed of 316L stainless
steel, providing media isolation and
no internal “ O”  rings.

Media compatibility All materials compatible with 316 stainless steel 1
Environmental protection IP 67 (Cable version)
Ordering Information
1)Other materials available - consult factory 2) Which ever is less, 10X burst available on
some pressure ranges (consult factory)
Output Connection Specials Port Pressure Range Pressure Units
3=.5 to 4.5V ratio (1)
4= 1 to 5V
6= 0 to 5V
7= 0 to 10V
8=4-20 mA
X=Special output
1) For ratiometric output, span changes with input voltage
(see supply voltage specifications)
2= 1/4-19 BSP
4= 7/16-20 UNF
5=1/4-18 NPT
6= 1/8-27 NPT
X= special port
PSI Ranges
015P = 0 to 15 psi
030P = 0 to 30 psi
050P = 0 to 50psi
100P =0 to 100psi
300P = 0 to 300psi
500P - 0 to 500psi
01KP = 0 to 1Kpsi
03KP = 0 to 3Kpsi
05KP = 0 to 5Kpsi
Bar Ranges
001B = 0 to 1 Bar
002B = 0 to 2 Bar
005B = 0 to 5 Bar
007B = 0 to 7 Bar
010B = 0 to 10 Bar
020B = 0 to 20 Bar
035B = 0 to 35 Bar
070B = 0 to 70 Bar
200B = 0 to 200 Bar
350B = 0 to 350 Bar
A = absolute
G = gauge
Example:
US664-000005-100PG is  an UltraStable 600 with 0 to 5V out,  Packard
Connector, nothing special, 1/4 NPT pressure port and 100 psi gage.
US681-C00002- 005PG is  an UltraStable 600 with 4-20 mA, 2-wire, output,
2 feet of cable, CE certified, 1/4 BSP male pressure port and 5 psi gage.
Electrical
US6   Output Connection Specials Port type Pressure range Pressure unit
US6 X X     - XXXXX X              - XXXX X
1=Cable 2 feet
4 = Integral Packard
5 = PTIH-10-6P
(Bendix style)
6 = GSSR 300 (9.4
mm) (Square
Hirshman)
8 = PTIH-08-4P
(Bendix Style)
x = Special